## P0100029368

From: Scot Dayer 	
	(Requestor's Name)
	From: Scot Draver
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11452 7544 1-00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT     (Business Entity Name)        (Document Number)     Certified Copies   Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
PICK-UP WAIT     (Business Entity Name)        (Document Number)     Certified Copies   Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Document Number)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Encoded Instructions to Filing Officery
	Special instructions to Filling Onicer.



11/05/02--01001--005 \*\*35.00

FILED 02 NN -5 MII: 52 SECRETASE FILES

Voldis T. Leuis 11/12/02

This corporation never commenced business. I wish to dissolve this corporation.

a. 3

• •

· · ·-

Scot A. Dryer - President 11452 75th Loop Live Oak Fl, 32060 phone - 386.208.9504

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

\*

....

- -

۲

ł

. .

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Ruach Technology Services, Inc.
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $3 - 19 - 2001$
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Si	gned this 21st day of October 2002
Signatu	re Stand President - Ecorporator (By the chairman or vice chairmant of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	Scot A. Dryer
	President - (Title)